
Mandi Prices Today Hyderabad - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  3,000.00  3,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-31  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-01-31  900.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  700.00  800.00 -  600.00 2026-01-31  700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  1,700.00  1,700.00 -  1,700.00 2026-01-31  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  2,000.00  2,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Chillies Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  14,000.00  24,000.00 -  12,000.00 2026-01-31  14,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  10,000.00  15,000.00 -  9,500.00 2026-01-31  10,000.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  7,000.00  10,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-31  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  3,250.00  5,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  1,400.00  1,500.00 -  1,300.00 2026-01-31  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-01-31  900.00 INR/Quintal

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Ber(Zizyphus) Gaddiannaram APMC  3,000.00  5,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-26  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow Gaddiannaram APMC  7,500.00  15,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-26  7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Gaddiannaram APMC  6,000.00  12,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-26  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Other Gaddiannaram APMC  9,333.33  22,666.70 -  6,666.67 2026-01-26  9,333.33 INR/Quintal

Knool Khol Gudimalkapur APMC  1,000.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-26  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Drumstick Gudimalkapur APMC  6,000.00  8,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-26  6,000.00 INR/Quintal
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Tomato Gudimalkapur APMC  800.00  1,200.00 -  600.00 2026-01-26  800.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Gudimalkapur APMC  900.00  1,200.00 -  600.00 2026-01-26  900.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Gudimalkapur APMC  800.00  1,000.00 -  700.00 2026-01-26  800.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Gudimalkapur APMC  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-26  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Gudimalkapur APMC  700.00  1,200.00 -  600.00 2026-01-26  700.00 INR/Quintal

Sweet Potato Gudimalkapur APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-26  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Gudimalkapur APMC  2,000.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-26  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Bowenpally APMC  700.00  800.00 -  300.00 2026-01-26  700.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Bowenpally APMC  1,200.00  1,600.00 -  400.00 2026-01-26  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Bowenpally APMC  1,200.00  1,600.00 -  500.00 2026-01-26  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Chow Chow Bowenpally APMC  800.00  1,000.00 -  500.00 2026-01-26  800.00 INR/Quintal

Field Pea - Other Bowenpally APMC  1,200.00  1,500.00 -  500.00 2026-01-26  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bowenpally APMC  1,800.00  2,200.00 -  800.00 2026-01-26  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut pods(raw) - Groundnut pods (raw) Bowenpally APMC  4,000.00  5,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-26  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Bowenpally APMC  3,000.00  4,000.00 -  600.00 2026-01-26  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota Gaddiannaram APMC  1,600.00  2,400.00 -  800.00 2026-01-26  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Gaddiannaram APMC  3,000.00  16,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-26  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja Gaddiannaram APMC  800.00  1,900.00 -  600.00 2026-01-26  800.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya Gaddiannaram APMC  800.00  2,000.00 -  480.00 2026-01-26  800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Gudimalkapur APMC  1,000.00  2,000.00 -  400.00 2026-01-26  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Gudimalkapur APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  800.00 2026-01-26  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Gudimalkapur APMC  900.00  1,500.00 -  600.00 2026-01-26  900.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans Gudimalkapur APMC  3,000.00  4,800.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-26  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bowenpally APMC  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  800.00 2026-01-26  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Bowenpally APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  500.00 2026-01-26  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Bowenpally APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  400.00 2026-01-26  1,000.00 INR/Quintal
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